DESCRIPTION
  Features
• Solid state lighting device, works well in all types of
environments
• instant on, no warm up time required
• Lasts 5 times longer than fluorescent
• No mercury, No lead
• No IR, No UV

CERTIFICATION
& TEMPERATURE
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example:
HTL-BC-24-120-0-B-26-50X-12A-N-N = HTL Series, FCC, -20°C~40°C, 24” light, 120VAC, 28W, Cool White (5000K) with no secondary
color,12’ NEMA 5-15/5-20, Non-dimming, No Emergency Back-Up
HTL-BM-24-120-0-B-26-50B-12A-D-C = HTL Series, MIL, -40°C~50°C, 24” light, 120VAC, 28W, Cool White (5000K), Secondary Color:
NVIS Blue, 12’ NEMA 5-15/5-20, 50% Dimming on White, with capacitive back-up
KIT ORDERING INFORMATION
HTL SERIES LIGHT FIXTURE
KIT # DESCRIPTION
HTL-BM-4-HD-120-50x
HTL Kit, B Series, Military Grade, 4 Lamps (HTL-BM-24-120-0-B-26-50X-6A-N-N) with Hard Sided
case, 120VAC, 5000K, including 8 hanging straps
HTL-BM-3-HD-120-50G
HTL Kit, B Series, Military Grade, 3 Lamps (HTL-BM-24-120-0-B-26-50G-6A-N-N) with Hard Sided
case, 120VAC, 5000K and NVIS Green A Blackout, including 6 hanging straps
Special order, contact factory for further details.
1. Pre-set dimming, for main light color only
2. Cable temperature grade will match to power & temperature rating